
2-Feb-20 Western Warrior Challenge-Kg Results

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 
Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench
Sub 
Total

Deadlift 
1

Deadlift 
2

Deadlift 
3

Deadlift 
4

Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score
Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Kathy Caraccioli 53 F-EQSP 65 67.5 1.0491 115 125 -137.5 125 72.5 -82.5 -92.5 72.5 197.5 147.5 -157.5 -160 147.5 345 361.9395 428.53636 3 1-F-EQSP 7
Samantha Panziera 31 F-EQSP 67.2 67.5 1.0239 192.5 215 222.5 222.5 -172.5 -177.5 -177.5 0 0 167.5 -182.5 -182.5 167.5 0 0 0 3 0 0
Jill Hjelkrem (2) 40 F-CRM1 65.5 67.5 1.0432 115 -140 -140 115 82.5 92.5 -100 92.5 207.5 142.5 150 -167.5 150 357.5 372.944 372.944 3 1-F-CRM1 7
Tricia Downing (2) 45 F-CRM 65.9 67.5 1.0385 -147.5 147.5 160 160 80 87.5 -92.5 87.5 247.5 152.5 162.5 -172.5 162.5 410 425.785 449.20317 3 1-F-CRM 7
Summer Wehmeyer (2) 45 F-CRM 83.3 90 0.8955 120 -137.5 137.5 137.5 62.5 70 75 75 212.5 135 140 -145 140 352.5 315.66375 333.02525 3 2-F-CRM 5
Sidney Bales 61 F-RM1 97.6 SHW 0.8388 -100 100 122.5 122.5 47.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 185 107.5 115 142.5 142.5 327.5 274.707 375.24976 3 1-F-RM1 7
Tricia Downing 45 F-CR 65.9 67.5 1.0385 -147.5 147.5 160 160 80 87.5 -92.5 87.5 247.5 152.5 162.5 -172.5 162.5 410 425.785 449.20317 3 1-F-CR 7
Rosha Whitaker 43 F-CR 74.9 75 0.9514 165 -195 -195 165 92.5 100 102.5 102.5 267.5 165 182.5 -195 182.5 450 428.13 441.40203 3 2-F-CR 5
Ana Lopez 30 F-CR 88.9 90 0.8686 172.5 190 -192.5 190 102.5 -110 -110 102.5 292.5 185 185 477.5 414.7565 414.7565 3 3-F-CR 3
Makala Davis 29 F-CR 123 SHW 0.7962 200 205 -210 205 92.5 97.5 105 105 310 202.5 -227.5 -227.5 202.5 512.5 408.0525 408.0525 3 4-F-CR 2
Colleen Meredith 27 F-CR 108.3 SHW 0.8158 137.5 155 -165 155 102.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 262.5 182.5 190 197.5 197.5 460 375.268 375.268 3 5-F-CR 1
Jill Hjelkrem 40 F-CR 65.5 67.5 1.0432 115 -140 -140 115 82.5 92.5 -100 92.5 207.5 142.5 150 -167.5 150 357.5 372.944 372.944 3 6-F-CR 1
Madison McBride 24 F-CR 73.7 75 0.9613 110 -120 120 120 70 75 82.5 82.5 202.5 142.5 150 162.5 162.5 365 350.8745 350.8745 3 7-F-CR 1
Tanya Maldonado 28 F-CR 87.6 90 0.8742 130 137.5 150 150 70 75 80 80 230 142.5 147.5 155 155 385 336.567 336.567 3 8-F-CR 1
Summer Wehmeyer 45 F-CR 83.3 90 0.8955 120 -137.5 137.5 137.5 62.5 70 75 75 212.5 135 140 -145 140 352.5 315.66375 333.02525 3 9-F-CR 1
Meesta Davis 33 F-CR 133.8 SHW 0.7842 130 142.5 -150 142.5 67.5 75 -80 75 217.5 170 182.5 190 190 407.5 319.5615 319.5615 3 10-F-CR 1
Christina Coughenour 32 F-CR 114.4 SHW 0.8067 147.5 -170 170 170 67.5 72.5 -77.5 72.5 242.5 62.5 62.5 305 246.0435 246.0435 3 11-F-CR 1
Alyssa Turose 32 F-OR 65 67.5 1.0491 112.5 120 125 125 62.5 70 77.5 77.5 202.5 175 185 192.5 192.5 395 414.3945 414.3945 3 1-F-OR 7
Trish Romano 43 F-OR 106.6 SHW 0.8188 -112.5 112.5 -120 112.5 -62.5 62.5 72.5 72.5 185 137.5 -145 -145 137.5 322.5 264.063 272.24895 3 2-F-OR 5
Salina Avila 28 F-OR 112.4 SHW 0.8095 -100 115 130 130 55 62.5 65 65 195 110 130 -137.5 130 325 263.0875 263.0875 3 3-F-OR 3
Ray Hixon 56 M-CRM2 133.2 140 0.5632 -255 255 260 260 175 182.5 -190 182.5 442.5 265 287.5 -295 287.5 730 411.136 512.27545 3 1-M-CRM2 7
Raymond Hixon III (2) 20 M-JR1 96.7 100 0.6172 175 -185 185 185 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 312.5 195 207.5 217.5 217.5 530 327.116 327.116 3 1-M-JR1 7
Max Panziera 30 M-EQMP 89.5 90 0.6402 -342.5 -342.5 342.5 342.5 -275 -277.5 -277.5 0 0 300 -320 300 0 0 0 3 0 0
Trev Mahoney 52 M-CRM 137.5 140 0.5603 262.5 292.5 -320 292.5 112.5 125 125 417.5 237.5 250 -257.5 250 667.5 374.00025 435.71029 3 1-M-CRM1 7
Jack Hawks 49 M-CRM 136.1 140 0.5612 210 215 227.5 227.5 217.5 222.5 227.5 227.5 455 307.5 -315 -315 307.5 762.5 427.915 476.26939 3 1-M-CRM 7
Shane Cash (2) 19 M-JR 65.9 67 0.7862 137.5 145 160 160 72.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 257.5 142.5 155 182.5 182.5 440 345.928 345.928 3 1-M-JR 7
Justin Dolan 30 M-CR 110.6 125 0.5875 285 302.5 -310 302.5 195 205 -210 205 507.5 -287.5 287.5 -317.5 287.5 795 467.0625 467.0625 3 1-M-CR 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 212.5 222.5 232.5 232.5 187.5 195 -200 195 427.5 260 272.5 -282.5 272.5 700 447.16 447.16 3 2-M-CR 5
Robert Villagomez 30 M-CR 100 100 0.6086 227.5 245 257.5 257.5 185 190 195 195 452.5 260 -272.5 -272.5 260 712.5 433.6275 433.6275 3 3-M-CR 3
Joel Sanchez Mendoza 23 M-CR 82.3 82.5 0.6709 -192.5 195 212.5 212.5 147.5 -157.5 -157.5 147.5 360 242.5 255 267.5 267.5 627.5 420.98975 420.98975 3 4-M-CR 2
John Melone 39 M-CR 109 110 0.5902 215 237.5 250 250 155 167.5 175 175 425 215 237.5 257.5 257.5 682.5 402.8115 402.8115 3 5-M-CR 1
Jeffrey Boucher 30 M-CR 81.2 82.5 0.6764 185 195 -205 195 130 140 142.5 142.5 337.5 217.5 227.5 -237.5 227.5 565 382.166 382.166 3 6-M-CR 1
Willie Nieto 35 M-CR 109 110 0.5902 190 207.5 220 220 -142.5 147.5 155 155 375 227.5 247.5 262.5 262.5 637.5 376.2525 376.2525 3 7-M-CR 1
Chris Perez 34 M-CR 146.7 SHW 0.555 207.5 222.5 237.5 237.5 145 155 162.5 162.5 400 222.5 -242.5 242.5 242.5 642.5 356.5875 356.5875 3 8-M-CR 1
Raymond Hixon III 20 M-CR 96.7 100 0.6172 175 -185 185 185 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 312.5 195 207.5 217.5 217.5 530 327.116 327.116 3 9-M-CR 1
Patrick Yekaldo 35 M-CR 105 110 0.5976 157.5 180 182.5 182.5 112.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 320 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 512.5 306.27 306.27 3 10-M-CR 1
Kevin Sisk 40 M-CR 127.8 140 0.5674 170 195 200 200 137.5 145 150 150 350 165 182.5 -192.5 182.5 532.5 302.1405 302.1405 3 11-M-CR 1
Michael Paloy 37 M-CR 101.2 110 0.6057 125 142.5 155 155 77.5 87.5 -95 87.5 242.5 167.5 182.5 195 195 437.5 264.99375 264.99375 3 12-M-CR 1
Enrique Machado 19 M-OR 57 60 0.8949 122.5 130 137.5 137.5 95 100 -110 100 237.5 155 165 175 175 412.5 369.14625 369.14625 3 1-M-OR 7
Dennis Garcia 42 M-OR 92.9 100 0.6285 157.5 170 180 180 152.5 160 -167.5 160 340 182.5 192.5 202.5 202.5 542.5 340.96125 347.78047 3 2-M-OR 5
Shane Cash 19 M-OR 65.9 67 0.7862 137.5 145 160 160 72.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 257.5 142.5 155 182.5 182.5 440 345.928 345.928 3 3-M-OR 3
Christopher Randall 31 M-OR 102.2 110 0.6035 137.5 147.5 170 170 137.5 145 -160 145 315 -205 205 210 210 525 316.8375 316.8375 3 4-M-OR 2
Jesse Kitagawa 40 M-OR 88.9 90 0.6424 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 92.5 97.5 100 100 252.5 175 182.5 192.5 192.5 445 285.868 285.868 3 5-M-OR 1
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 40 47.5 52.5 52.5 27.5 37.5 -47.5 37.5 90 60 -62.5 62.5 62.5 152.5 149.64825 149.64825 3 6-M-OR 1
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Kathy Caraccioli 53 F-EQSP 65 67.5 1.0491 253.53 275.58 -303.13 0 275.58 159.83 -181.88 -203.93 0 159.83 435.41 325.18 -347.22 -352.74 0 325.18 760.587 361.9395 428.53636 3 1-F-EQSP 7
Samantha Panziera 31 F-EQSP 67.2 67.5 1.0239 424.39 473.99 490.52 0 490.52 -380.29 -391.32 -391.32 0 0 0 369.27 -402.34 -402.34 0 369.27 0 0 0 3 0 0
Jill Hjelkrem (2) 40 F-CRM1 65.5 67.5 1.0432 253.53 -308.64 -308.64 0 253.53 181.88 203.93 -220.46 0 203.93 457.45 314.16 330.69 -369.27 0 330.69 788.1445 372.944 372.944 3 1-F-CRM1 7
Tricia Downing (2) 45 F-CRM 65.9 67.5 1.0385 -325.18 325.18 352.74 0 352.74 176.37 192.9 -203.93 0 192.9 545.64 336.2 358.25 -380.29 0 358.25 903.886 425.785 449.20317 3 1-F-CRM 7
Summer Wehmeyer (2) 45 F-CRM 83.3 90 0.8955 264.55 -303.13 303.13 0 303.13 137.79 154.32 165.35 0 165.35 468.48 297.62 308.64 -319.67 0 308.64 777.1215 315.66375 333.02525 3 2-F-CRM 5
Sidney Bales 61 F-RM1 97.6 SHW 0.8388 -220.46 220.46 270.06 0 270.06 104.72 126.76 137.79 0 137.79 407.85 236.99 253.53 314.16 0 314.16 722.0065 274.707 375.24976 3 1-F-RM1 7
Tricia Downing 45 F-CR 65.9 67.5 1.0385 -325.18 325.18 352.74 0 352.74 176.37 192.9 -203.93 0 192.9 545.64 336.2 358.25 -380.29 0 358.25 903.886 425.785 449.20317 3 1-F-CR 7
Rosha Whitaker 43 F-CR 74.9 75 0.9514 363.76 -429.9 -429.9 0 363.76 203.93 220.46 225.97 0 225.97 589.73 363.76 402.34 -429.9 0 402.34 992.07 428.13 441.40203 3 2-F-CR 5
Ana Lopez 30 F-CR 88.9 90 0.8686 380.29 418.87 -424.39 0 418.87 225.97 -242.51 -242.51 0 225.97 644.85 407.85 0 0 0 407.85 1052.6965 414.7565 414.7565 3 3-F-CR 3
Makala Davis 29 F-CR 123 SHW 0.7962 440.92 451.94 -462.97 0 451.94 203.93 214.95 231.48 0 231.48 683.43 446.43 -501.55 -501.55 0 446.43 1129.8575 408.0525 408.0525 3 4-F-CR 2
Colleen Meredith 27 F-CR 108.3 SHW 0.8158 303.13 341.71 -363.76 0 341.71 225.97 236.99 -248.02 0 236.99 578.71 402.34 418.87 435.41 0 435.41 1014.116 375.268 375.268 3 5-F-CR 1
Jill Hjelkrem 40 F-CR 65.5 67.5 1.0432 253.53 -308.64 -308.64 0 253.53 181.88 203.93 -220.46 0 203.93 457.45 314.16 330.69 -369.27 0 330.69 788.1445 372.944 372.944 3 6-F-CR 1
Madison McBride 24 F-CR 73.7 75 0.9613 242.51 -264.55 264.55 0 264.55 154.32 165.35 181.88 0 181.88 446.43 314.16 330.69 358.25 0 358.25 804.679 350.8745 350.8745 3 7-F-CR 1
Tanya Maldonado 28 F-CR 87.6 90 0.8742 286.6 303.13 330.69 0 330.69 154.32 165.35 176.37 0 176.37 507.06 314.16 325.18 341.71 0 341.71 848.771 336.567 336.567 3 8-F-CR 1
Summer Wehmeyer 45 F-CR 83.3 90 0.8955 264.55 -303.13 303.13 0 303.13 137.79 154.32 165.35 0 165.35 468.48 297.62 308.64 -319.67 0 308.64 777.1215 315.66375 333.02525 3 9-F-CR 1
Meesta Davis 33 F-CR 133.8 SHW 0.7842 286.6 314.16 -330.69 0 314.16 148.81 165.35 -176.37 0 165.35 479.5 374.78 402.34 418.87 0 418.87 898.3745 319.5615 319.5615 3 10-F-CR 1
Christina Coughenour 32 F-CR 114.4 SHW 0.8067 325.18 -374.78 374.78 0 374.78 148.81 159.83 -170.86 0 159.83 534.62 137.79 0 0 0 137.79 672.403 246.0435 246.0435 3 11-F-CR 1
Alyssa Turose 32 F-OR 65 67.5 1.0491 248.02 264.55 275.58 0 275.58 137.79 154.32 170.86 0 170.86 446.43 385.81 407.85 424.39 0 424.39 870.817 414.3945 414.3945 3 1-F-OR 7
Trish Romano 43 F-OR 106.6 SHW 0.8188 -248.02 248.02 -264.55 0 248.02 -137.79 137.79 159.83 0 159.83 407.85 303.13 -319.67 -319.67 0 303.13 710.9835 264.063 272.24895 3 2-F-OR 5
Salina Avila 28 F-OR 112.4 SHW 0.8095 -220.46 253.53 286.6 0 286.6 121.25 137.79 143.3 0 143.3 429.9 242.51 286.6 -303.13 0 286.6 716.495 263.0875 263.0875 3 3-F-OR 3
Ray Hixon 56 M-CRM2 133.2 140 0.5632 -562.17 562.17 573.2 0 573.2 385.81 402.34 -418.87 0 402.34 975.54 584.22 633.82 -650.36 0 633.82 1609.358 411.136 512.27545 3 1-M-CRM2 7
Raymond Hixon III (2) 20 M-JR1 96.7 100 0.6172 385.81 -407.85 407.85 0 407.85 259.04 270.06 281.09 0 281.09 688.94 429.9 457.45 479.5 0 479.5 1168.438 327.116 327.116 3 1-M-JR1 7
Max Panziera 30 M-EQMP 89.5 90 0.6402 -755.08 -755.08 755.08 0 755.08 -606.27 -611.78 -611.78 0 0 0 661.38 -705.47 0 0 661.38 0 0 0 3 0 0
Trev Mahoney 52 M-CRM 137.5 140 0.5603 578.71 644.85 -705.47 0 644.85 248.02 275.58 0 0 275.58 920.42 523.59 551.15 -567.68 0 551.15 1471.5705 374.00025 435.71029 3 1-M-CRM1 7
Jack Hawks 49 M-CRM 136.1 140 0.5612 462.97 473.99 501.55 0 501.55 479.5 490.52 501.55 0 501.55 1003.1 677.91 -694.45 -694.45 0 677.91 1681.0075 427.915 476.26939 3 1-M-CRM 7
Shane Cash (2) 19 M-JR 65.9 67 0.7862 303.13 319.67 352.74 0 352.74 159.83 -214.95 214.95 0 214.95 567.68 314.16 341.71 402.34 0 402.34 970.024 345.928 345.928 3 1-M-JR 7
Justin Dolan 30 M-CR 110.6 125 0.5875 628.31 666.89 -683.43 0 666.89 429.9 451.94 -462.97 0 451.94 1118.8 -633.82 633.82 -699.96 0 633.82 1752.657 467.0625 467.0625 3 1-M-CR 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 468.48 490.52 512.57 0 512.57 413.36 429.9 -440.92 0 429.9 942.47 573.2 600.75 -622.8 0 600.75 1543.22 447.16 447.16 3 2-M-CR 5
Robert Villagomez 30 M-CR 100 100 0.6086 501.55 540.13 567.68 0 567.68 407.85 418.87 429.9 0 429.9 997.58 573.2 -600.75 -600.75 0 573.2 1570.7775 433.6275 433.6275 3 3-M-CR 3
Joel Sanchez Mendoza 23 M-CR 82.3 82.5 0.6709 -424.39 429.9 468.48 0 468.48 325.18 -347.22 -347.22 0 325.18 793.66 534.62 562.17 589.73 0 589.73 1383.3865 420.98975 420.98975 3 4-M-CR 2
John Melone 39 M-CR 109 110 0.5902 473.99 523.59 551.15 0 551.15 341.71 369.27 385.81 0 385.81 936.96 473.99 523.59 567.68 0 567.68 1504.6395 402.8115 402.8115 3 5-M-CR 1
Jeffrey Boucher 30 M-CR 81.2 82.5 0.6764 407.85 429.9 -451.94 0 429.9 286.6 308.64 314.16 0 314.16 744.05 479.5 501.55 -523.59 0 501.55 1245.599 382.166 382.166 3 6-M-CR 1
Willie Nieto 35 M-CR 109 110 0.5902 418.87 457.45 485.01 0 485.01 -314.16 325.18 341.71 0 341.71 826.73 501.55 545.64 578.71 0 578.71 1405.4325 376.2525 376.2525 3 7-M-CR 1
Chris Perez 34 M-CR 146.7 SHW 0.555 457.45 490.52 523.59 0 523.59 319.67 341.71 358.25 0 358.25 881.84 490.52 -534.62 534.62 0 534.62 1416.4555 356.5875 356.5875 3 8-M-CR 1
Raymond Hixon III 20 M-CR 96.7 100 0.6172 385.81 -407.85 407.85 0 407.85 259.04 270.06 281.09 0 281.09 688.94 429.9 457.45 479.5 0 479.5 1168.438 327.116 327.116 3 9-M-CR 1
Patrick Yekaldo 35 M-CR 105 110 0.5976 347.22 396.83 402.34 0 402.34 248.02 292.11 303.13 0 303.13 705.47 369.27 402.34 424.39 0 424.39 1129.8575 306.27 306.27 3 10-M-CR 1
Kevin Sisk 40 M-CR 127.8 140 0.5674 374.78 429.9 440.92 0 440.92 303.13 319.67 330.69 0 330.69 771.61 363.76 402.34 -424.39 0 402.34 1173.9495 302.1405 302.1405 3 11-M-CR 1
Michael Paloy 37 M-CR 101.2 110 0.6057 275.58 314.16 341.71 0 341.71 170.86 192.9 -209.44 0 192.9 534.62 369.27 402.34 429.9 0 429.9 964.5125 264.99375 264.99375 3 12-M-CR 1
Enrique Machado 19 M-OR 57 60 0.8949 270.06 286.6 303.13 0 303.13 209.44 220.46 -242.51 0 220.46 523.59 341.71 363.76 385.81 0 385.81 909.3975 369.14625 369.14625 3 1-M-OR 7
Dennis Garcia 42 M-OR 92.9 100 0.6285 347.22 374.78 396.83 0 396.83 336.2 352.74 -369.27 0 352.74 749.56 402.34 424.39 446.43 0 446.43 1195.9955 340.96125 347.78047 3 2-M-OR 5

#Internal Information



Shane Cash 19 M-OR 65.9 67 0.7862 303.13 319.67 352.74 0 352.74 159.83 -214.95 214.95 0 214.95 567.68 314.16 341.71 402.34 0 402.34 970.024 345.928 345.928 3 3-M-OR 3
Christopher Randall 31 M-OR 102.2 110 0.6035 303.13 325.18 374.78 0 374.78 303.13 319.67 -352.74 0 319.67 694.45 -451.94 451.94 462.97 0 462.97 1157.415 316.8375 316.8375 3 4-M-OR 2
Jesse Kitagawa 40 M-OR 88.9 90 0.6424 314.16 325.18 336.2 0 336.2 203.93 214.95 220.46 0 220.46 556.66 385.81 402.34 424.39 0 424.39 981.047 285.868 285.868 3 5-M-OR 1
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 88.184 104.72 115.74 0 115.74 60.627 82.673 -104.72 0 82.673 198.41 132.28 -137.79 137.79 0 137.79 336.2015 149.64825 149.64825 3 6-M-OR 1

#Internal Information



2-Feb-20 Western Warrior Challenge-Kg Results

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Melissa Jarosz 29 F-OR 112 SHW 0.8101 62.5 75 80 80 64.808 64.808 3 1-F-OR 7
Jason Newland 38 M-EQSP 99.9 100 0.6088 217.5 227.5 235 235 143.068 143.068 3 1-M-EQSP 7
Matt Lamarque 45 M-EQMP 97.5 100 0.615 -287.5 -295 -295 0 0 0 3 0 0
Philip Meyer 73 M-EQM 123.4 125 0.5714 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 84.2815 147.99831 3 1-M-EQM 7
Michael Desrosiers 47 M-CRM 110 110 0.5885 157.5 -167.5 -167.5 157.5 92.68875 100.28922 3 1-M-CRM 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 187.5 195 -200 195 124.566 124.566 3 1-M-CR 7
Gregory Wilcoxson 39 M-CR 81.4 82.5 0.6754 -167.5 -167.5 -167.5 0 0 0 3 0 0
Vincent Perez 35 M-OR 133.3 140 0.5631 -192.5 205 -212.5 205 115.4355 115.4355 3 1-M-OR 7
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 27.5 37.5 -47.5 37.5 36.79875 36.79875 3 2-M-OR 5

Western Warrior Challenge-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Melissa Jarosz 29 F-OR 112 SHW 0.8101 137.79 165.35 176.37 0 176.368 64.808 64.808 3 1-F-OR 7
Jason Newland 38 M-EQSP 99.9 100 0.6088 479.5 501.55 518.08 0 518.081 143.068 143.068 3 1-M-EQSP 7
Matt Lamarque 45 M-EQMP 97.5 100 0.615 -633.82 -650.36 -650.36 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Philip Meyer 73 M-EQM 123.4 125 0.5714 275.58 314.16 325.18 0 325.1785 84.2815 147.99831 3 1-M-EQM 7
Michael Desrosiers 47 M-CRM 110 110 0.5885 347.22 -369.27 -369.27 0 347.2245 92.68875 100.28922 3 1-M-CRM 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 413.36 429.9 -440.92 0 429.897 124.566 124.566 3 1-M-CR 7
Gregory Wilcoxson 39 M-CR 81.4 82.5 0.6754 -369.27 -369.27 -369.27 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Vincent Perez 35 M-OR 133.3 140 0.5631 -424.39 451.94 -468.48 0 451.943 115.4355 115.4355 3 1-M-OR 7
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 60.627 82.673 -104.72 0 82.6725 36.79875 36.79875 3 2-M-OR 5

#Internal Information



2-Feb-20 Western Warrior Challenge-Kg Results

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks
Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 

2
Deadlift 

3
Deadlift 

4
Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Matt Lamarque 45 M-EQMP 97.5 100 0.615 0 0 0 3 0 0
Michael Desrosiers 47 M-CRM 110 110 0.5885 250 267.5 -277.5 267.5 157.42375 170.33249 3 1-M-CRM 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 260 272.5 -282.5 272.5 174.073 174.073 3 1-M-CR 7
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 60 -62.5 62.5 62.5 61.33125 61.33125 3 1-M-OR 7

Western Warrior Challenge-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks
Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 

2
Deadlift 

3
Deadlift 

4
Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Matt Lamarque 45 M-EQMP 97.5 100 0.615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Michael Desrosiers 47 M-CRM 110 110 0.5885 551.15 589.73 -611.78 0 589.7305 157.42375 170.33249 3 1-M-CRM 7
Jason Clay 35 M-CR 89.9 90 0.6388 573.2 600.75 -622.8 0 600.7535 174.073 174.073 3 1-M-CR 7
Jack Briggs 13 M-OR 52 52 0.9813 132.28 -137.79 137.79 0 137.7875 61.33125 61.33125 3 1-M-OR 7

#Internal Information



2-Feb-20 Western Warrior Challenge-Kg Results

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench

Deadlift 
1

Deadlift 
2

Deadlift 
3

Deadlift 
4

Best 
Deadlift

Push Pull 
Total

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Jack Crouse 68 M-OR 87.8 90 0.6467 -102.5 105 -110 105 125 137.5 145 145 250 161.675 254.7998 3 1-M-OR 7

Western Warrior Challenge-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench

Deadlift 
1

Deadlift 
2

Deadlift 
3

Deadlift 
4

Best 
Deadlift

Push Pull 
Total

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Jack Crouse 68 M-OR 87.8 90 0.6467 -225.97 231.48 -242.51 0 231.48 275.58 303.13 319.67 0 319.67 551.15 161.675 254.7998 3 1-M-OR 7

#Internal Information
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